BELDEN CABLE   TO BOMAR CONNECTOR
 Belden
Cable
Bomar
Connector
                                  Description
179DT HBC179DT BNC HD Crimp Plug for Belden 179 DT
1164B SBC1164B  BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 1164B Bundled RGB Coax
1167B SBC1167B BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 1167B Bundled RGB Coax
1263A   SBC1263A BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 1263A Audio / Video Composite
Cable
1406B  SBC1406B BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 1406B High Flex Bundled RGB
Coax
1407B SBC1407B BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 1407B High Flex Bundled RGB
Coax
1417B SBC1417B  BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 1417B High Flex Bundled RGB
Coax
1418B SBC1418B BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 1418B Bundled RGB Coax
1426A   SBC1426A  BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 1426A  RG-59/U
1505A SBC1505A BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 1505A  RG-59/U, .235 Nominal O.D
1505A HBC1505A BNC HD Crimp Plug for Belden 1505A
1505A  RBC1505A RCA Crimp Plug for Belden 1505A
1506A SBC1506A BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 1506A  RG-59/U Plenum
1520A SBC1520A  BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 1520A Mini  RGB   (3 Coax)
1521A   SBC1521A BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 1521A Mini  RGB   (4 Coax)
1522A SBC1522A  BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 1522A Mini  RGB     ( 5 Coax)
1671A   910A205SR24 SMA Plug for Belden 1671A  .086 Conformable Coax, 24 AWG
1671J 910A205SR24 SMA Plug for Belden 1671J  .086 Conformable Coax, 24 AWG,
1672A 910A205SR29 SMA Plug for Belden 1672A  .086 Conformable Coax, 29 AWG
1672J 910A205SR29 SMA Plug for Belden 1672J . 086 Conformable Coax, 29 AWG,
1673A  910A205SR SMA Plug for Belden 1673A  .141 Conformable Coax
1673J 910A205SR SMA Plug for Belden 1673J  .141 Conformable Coax, Jacketed
1694A SBC1694A BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 1694A  RG-6/U, PVC
1694A HBC1694A BNC HD Crimp Plug for Belden 1694A
1694A RBC1694A RCA Crimp Plug for Belden 1694A
1695A SBC1695A BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 1695A  RG-6/U, Plenum
1824A   SBC1824A BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 1824A Plenum Rated  RGB ( 3
Coax)
1825A SBC1825A BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 1825A Plenum Rated  RGB ( 4
Coax)
1826A SBC1826A BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 1826A Plenum Rated  RGB  ( 5
Coax)
1855A SBC1855A BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 1855A
1855A HBC1855A BNC HD Crimp Plug for Belden 1855A
1865A SBC1865A BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 1865A Sub-Miniature  RG-59/U
7731A SBC7731A BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 1826A  RG11/U, 14 AWG solid
8212 SBC8212 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 8212   RG-59/U
8213 SCB8213 BNC Clamp Style Plug for Belden 8213   RG-11/U   14AWG
8214 110A108B11 N Clamp Style Plug for Belden 8214  RG-8/U   11AWG
8215 SBC8215 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 8215  RG-6/U    21AWG
8216 310A205MV BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 8216  RG-174/U
8218 SBC8218 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 8218 Miniature Coax
8219  310A205F BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 8219  RG-58A/U
8221 310B204G BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 8221  RG-59/U
8237 SBC8237 N Clamp Style Plug for Belden 8237  RG-8/U
8238 SBC8238 BNC Clamp Style Plug for Belden 8238  RG-11/U
8240 310A205F BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 8240  RG-58/U
8241 SBC8241 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 8241  RG-59/U
8241A SBC8241A BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 8241A  RG-59/U
8241B SBC8241B BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 8241B  RG-59/U
8241F SBC8241F BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 8241F  RG-59/U
8259 310A205F BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 8259  RG-58/U
8261 SBC8261 N Clamp Style Plug for Belden 8261  RG-8/U
8262 310A205F BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 8262  RG-58/U
8263 SBC8263 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 8263  RG-59/U
8267 110A108B N Clamp Style Plug for Belden 8267  RG-213/U
8268 110A108C N Clamp Style Plug for Belden 8268  RG-214/U
8279 SBC8279 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 8279  RG-59/U,  O.D. .220
8279A SBC8279A BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 8279A RG-59/U,  O.D. .220
8281 SBC8281 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 8281 Double Braided RG-59/U
8281B SBC8281B BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 8281B  Double Braided RG-59/U
8281F SBC8281F BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 8281F  Double Braided RG-59/U
9011 SBC9011 BNC Clamp Style Plug for Belden 9011  RG-11/U
9100 SBC9100 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9100  RG-59/U
9110 SBC9110 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9110  RG-59/U
9114 SBC9114 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9114  RG-6/U
9141 SBC9141 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9141 Double Braided RG-59/U
9165 SBC9165 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9165 Audio & Video Composite
Cables
9171 SBC9171 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9171 Audio & Video Composite
Cables
9201 310A205F BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9201  RG-58/U
9209 SBC9209 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9209  RG-59/U, Nominal O.D. .220
9209A SBC9209A BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9209A  RG-59/U Nominal O.D. .22
9221 SBC9221 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9221 Miniature Coax
9231 SBC9231 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9231 Double Braided  RG-59/U
9240 SBC9240 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9240  RG-59/U
9244 SBC9244 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9244  RG-59/U
9248 SBC9248 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9248  RG-6/U  (PVC)
9251 110A108B N Clamp Style Plug for Belden 9251  RG-8/U
9258 SBC9258 TNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9258  RG-8X
9259 SBC9259 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9259  RG-59/U
9265 SBC9265 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9265 Audio & Video Composite
Cables
9273 SBC9273 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9273  RG-223/U6
9274 SBC9274 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9274  RG-59/U
9275 SBC9275 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9231  Double Braided RG-59/U
9292 SBC9292 N Clamp Style Plug for Belden 9292  RG-8/U
9310 310A205F BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9310  RG-58/U
9311 310A205F BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9311  RG-58/U
9659 SBC9659 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9659  RG-59/U
9880 SBC9880 N Clamp Style Plug for Belden 9880  RG-8/U
9913 SCB9913 N Clamp Style Plug for Belden 9913  RG-8/U
9913F SBC9265 N Clamp Style Plug for Belden 9913F  RG-8/U
9914 SCB9914 N Clamp Style Plug for Belden 9914  RG-8/U
82240 SCB82240 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 82240  RG-58/U Plenum
9275 SBC9275 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9231 Double Braided RG-59/U
9292 SBC9292 N Clamp Style Plug for Belden 9292  RG-8/U
9310 310A205F BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9310  RG-58/U
9311 310A205F BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9311  RG-58/U
9659 SBC9659 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 9659  RG-59/U
9880 SBC9880 N Clamp Style Plug for Belden 9880  RG-8/U
9913 SCB9913 N Clamp Style Plug for Belden 9913  RG-8/U
9913F SBC9265 N Clamp Style Plug for Belden 9913F  RG-8/U
9914 SCB9914 N Clamp Style Plug for Belden 9914  RG-8/U
82240 SCB82240 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 82240  RG-58/U Plenum
88241 SCB88241 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 88241  RG-59/U Plenum
82248 SCB82248 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 82248  RG-6/U Plenum
82259 SCB82259 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 82259  RG-59/U Plenum
88240 SCB88240 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 88240  RG-58/U Plenum
88241 SCB88241 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 88241  RG-59/U Plenum
9880 SBC9880 N Clamp Style Plug for Belden 9880  RG-8/U
88281 SCB88281 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 88281  RG-59/U Plenum Dble
Braided
89120 SCB89120 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 89120  RG-6/U Plenum
89248 SCB89248 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 89248  RG-6/U Plenum
89259 SCB89259 BNC Crimp Plug for Belden 89259  RG-59/U Plenum
89292 SBC89292 BNC Clamp Style Plug for Belden 89292  RG-11/U Plenum
89880 SBC89880 N Clamp Style Plug for Belden 89880  RG-8/U Plenum
89913 SBC89913 N Clamp Style Plug for Belden 89913  RG-8/U Plenum
BACK TO THE TOP OF THE PAGE